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HELLER, Rebecca
MILLER, Lee
CURRIE, John Stuart
CURRIE, Leslie
JANSSEN, Winnifred
BEARD, Caitlyn
BEARD, Phyllis
FINDLEY, Adrienne
FINDLEY, Norm
RORRER, Darrah
GARCEAU, John
VANDERHOOFT, Kay
BARBER, John
BARBER, Marge
BRANCH, Bernice
BRANCH, Bill

OTT, Roger

OTT, Sandy
CHRISTIANSEN, Kyle
GRIFFIN, John
GRIFFIN, Katie
SHOEMAKE, Nancy
BARBER, Theresa
MACDONALD, Amy
MACDONALD, Malcolm
COFFIE, Frazier
COFFIE, Lucie
CORNETT, J. R.

PITTMAN, Cathy

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

01/28/2001

02/04/2001

02/11/2001

02/11/2001

02/11/2001

04/15/2001

04/15/2001

04/15/2001

04/15/2001

04/15/2001

04/22/2001

04/22/2001

04/29/2001

04/29/2001

04/29/2001

04/29/2001

04/29/2001

04/29/2001

06/02/2001

06/03/2001

06/03/2001

06/03/2001

06/10/2001

06/16/2001

06/16/2001

06/17/2001

06/17/2001

06/17/2001

07/08/2001
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BOYE, Ed
PURCELL, Julia
HUGHES, Maidy
HUGHES, Phil
LANG, Jim
THOMPSON, Anne
BAKER, Don

BAKER, Pat

Record Count: 37

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

07/19/2001

07/19/2001

08/26/2001

08/26/2001

09/09/2001

09/30/2001

11/04/2001

11/04/2001



