05/09/2007 08:50 PM Page: 1

HELLER, Rebecca	Joined	01/28/2001
MILLER, Lee	Joined	02/04/2001
CURRIE, John Stuart	Joined	02/11/2001
CURRIE, Leslie	Joined	02/11/2001
JANSSEN, Winnifred	Joined	02/11/2001
BEARD, Caitlyn	Joined	04/15/2001
BEARD, Phyllis	Joined	04/15/2001
FINDLEY, Adrienne	Joined	04/15/2001
FINDLEY, Norm	Joined	04/15/2001
RORRER, Darrah	Joined	04/15/2001
GARCEAU, John	Joined	04/22/2001
VANDERHOOFT, Kay	Joined	04/22/2001
BARBER, John	Joined	04/29/2001
BARBER, Marge	Joined	04/29/2001
BRANCH, Bernice	Joined	04/29/2001
BRANCH, Bill	Joined	04/29/2001
OTT, Roger	Joined	04/29/2001
OTT, Sandy	Joined	04/29/2001
CHRISTIANSEN, Kyle	Joined	06/02/2001
GRIFFIN, John	Joined	06/03/2001
GRIFFIN, Katie	Joined	06/03/2001
SHOEMAKE, Nancy	Joined	06/03/2001
BARBER, Theresa	Joined	06/10/2001
MACDONALD, Amy	Joined	06/16/2001
MACDONALD, Malcolm	Joined	06/16/2001
COFFIE, Frazier	Joined	06/17/2001
COFFIE, Lucie	Joined	06/17/2001
CORNETT, J. R.	Joined	06/17/2001
PITTMAN, Cathy	Joined	07/08/2001

05/09/2007 08:50 PM Page: 2

BOYE, Ed	Joined	07/19/2001
PURCELL, Julia	Joined	07/19/2001
HUGHES, Maidy	Joined	08/26/2001
HUGHES, Phil	Joined	08/26/2001
LANG, Jim	Joined	09/09/2001
THOMPSON, Anne	Joined	09/30/2001
BAKER, Don	Joined	11/04/2001
BAKER, Pat	Joined	11/04/2001

Record Count: 37